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ANNEX IV

List of Participants from of the Non-governmental Organizations of the Second Meeting for
Consolidation of the Second National Report to the Convention on Biological Diversity
Brasilia, November 26" and 27" 2002, Israel Pinheiro

NGO REPRESENTATIVE PHONE E-MAIL
NUMBER

1. | Associagdo Potiguar | Francisco Iglesias 84 211 1009 aspoan@eol.com.br
Amigos da Natureza 84 219 4000 xblu@eol.com.br
— ASPOAN 84 9401 9901 iglesias@eol.com.br

2. | ASSOCIAGAO Pedro Luiz de Freitas | 62 229 0230 pedrofreitas@terra.com.br
PLANTIO DIRETO apdc-df@terra.com.br
NO CERRADO

3. | CONSERVATION Ricardo Bomfim 061 340 1537 r.machado@conservation.org.br | www.conservation.org.br
INTERNATIONAL Machado

4. | Fundagéo Pro- Adolpho Kesselring 61 274 5449 adolpho@funatura.org.br www.funatura.org.br
Natureza — 619976 1715
FUNATURA

5. | Fundo Brasileiro Claudia de Souza 21 2579 0809 claudia@funbio.org.br www.funbio.org.br
Para Biodiversidade
— FUNBIO

6. | Fundacao Roberto Messias 313292 8235 roberto.messias@principecharles. | www.biodiversitas.org.br
Biodiversitas Franco 31 9959 1422 com.br

7. | Fundagao Grupo Maria LUcia 61 322 2062 esquelbr@ax.apc.org www.esquel.org.br
Esquel Brasil silvio@esquel.org.br

8. | Fundagao o Boticério | Verdnica Theulen 41 381 7145 veronicat@boticario.com.br www.boticario.com.br
de Protegdo a
Natureza

9. | WWF BRASIL Rosa Lemos 61 364 7459 rosa@wwf.org.br www.wwf.org.br

10. | WWF BRASIL Helena Maltez 61 364 7460 helena@wwf.org.br www.wwf.org.br

11. | Instituto de Estudos | Raquel Teixeira de 73 634 2179 rmoura@iesb.org.br www.iesb.org.br
Socio-Ambiental do | Moura
Sul da Bahia — IESB

12. | Instituto Sociedade, | Giovani Consiglio 61 327 8085 gconsiglio@ispn.org.br WWW.ispn.org.br
Populagao e ispn@ispn.org.br
Natureza -ISPN

13. | Instituto Nurit Bensusan 61 349 5114 nurit@socioambiental.org www.socioambiental.org
Socioambiental - ISA

14. | Instituto Ticiana Imbroisi 61 349 5114 ticiana@socioambiental.org www.socioambiental.org
Socioambiental - ISA

15. | Associagdo Mico- Denise Rambaldi 22 2778 2025 rambaldi@micoleao.org.br www.micoleao.org.br
Ledo-Dourado

16. | Rede Mata Atlantica | Betsey Neac

17. | Rede Pré Unidade Joaquim de Britto 11 9744 3226 joaquimbcn@uol.com.br
de Conservagao Neto redeprouc@redeprouc.org.br

18. | Reserva Particular Murilo Sérgio Arantes | 69 939 3414 murilo@ro.ibama.gov.br
do Patriménio 11 223 3597
Natural — RPPN 61 316 1078

19. | Sociedade Zooldgico | Adriana Bocchiglieri 61 346 6274 mamiferos@zoo.df.gov.br www.szb.org.br
do Brasil






